
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 15, 2013 8-Open
84101 mecca-Gii
FROM : 

7
2
4
4
4
4
6
7

03139
04591
03141
04690
03143
04744
03142
04870

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kawasaki, Ka

O 8001

Hirata, Takafumi
Nakagawa, Shuichi
Uemura, Nobuo
Toriya, Hironobu
Minagawa, Hisashi
Kosaka, Youichi
Uto, Megumi
Hamada, Souichiro

84102 mecca-Zoo
FROM : 

5
2
3
4
5
4
6
7

03249
03026
04265
04576
03129
00840
00878
03138

*
*
*
*
*

*
*

Skl Number Name
Kawasaki, Ka

O 8001

Sugita, Tomoki
Takabayashi, Haruna
Terazaki, Yu
Suzuki, Kohei
Kusano, Kiyoharu
Sugasawa, Katsuya
Iizuka, Kasumi
Zamoto, Kazuhiro

84103 Golden Fish
FROM : 

7
7
7
3
3
4
2
2

01098
03136
01212
01103
01551
01753
04571
04658

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8002

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Matsubara, Akira
Nakajima, Yayoi
Yaoita, Asuka
Yamazaki, Miki
Tanaka, Kazuki
Motoyoshi, Yuki
Shimoura, Sho

84104 King Sam
FROM : 

7
6
6
4
4
4
3
3

01196
01415
02282
03393
04241
00523
03755
04254

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8017

Goto, Shinya
Hirano, Yuji
Goto, Aya
Fukino, Masanori
Yamada, Kazushige
Muroi, Mika
Watanabe, Yoko
Matsumoto, Yuta

86105 UTAMARO 8
FROM : 

4
6
2
7
7
3
4
2

00148
02956
02256
00098
00100
02805
00146
04760

*
*
*

*

*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 8018

Ikeda, Munehiro
Higashiyama, Tomohiro
Sugiyama, Mayumi
Mizutani, Shinji
Nakajima, Satoko
Konishi, Mayu
Takayama, Naokazu
Saegusa, Yuko

86106 Malakas8
FROM : 

7
7
4
4
6
2
2
4

00954
00832
00601
00656
02773
02546
02544
04812

*
*
*

*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 8018

Toyama, Tomio
Onodera, Yoichi
Kaneko, Hiromi
Higashi, Tsuguhito
Shimizu, Jun
Sakae, Hiroko
Yasui, Ryota
Watanabe, Tomohiko

86107 Black Bunny
FROM : 

7
7
5
3
3
5
3
3

00239
01982
02534
02046
02047
02157
04894
03008

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, To

O 8002

Sone, Satoshi
Matsuda, Takuma
Tokuhiro, Chikaaki
Taga, Naoto
Koshiro, Naoki
Ishikawa, Kaori
Yoshida, Takashi
Hosoi, Yuko

86201 Idlewild south
FROM : 

7
3
5
4
7
2
5

00018
01698
01886
02886
02890
03026
03407

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8003

Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Mitani, Mai
Goto, Rie
Toyoda, Junichi
Odagiri, Toshiki
Takabayashi, Haruna
Hamamoto, Kyosuke

86202 Idlewild west
FROM : 

3
6
4
5
3
7
3
2

01697
00029
00951
00950
03686
00027
03385
04141

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8003

Tamazawa, Kimio
Watanabe, Akio
Shimoyama, Masashi
Iizuka, Go
Sakamoto, Mayumi
Endo, Takashi
Iioka, Reiko
Yagi, Kazuteru

86203 TFF - Heavenly hand
FROM : 

3
7
3
4
4
6
4
3

04003
01484
01486
01692
02204
02823
02828
03775

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8004

Otani, Tomohide
Okamoto, Yasuhiro
Aiba, Eriko
Hashimoto, Kaya
Asaishi, Kenta
Sato, Yoshinori
Kiriyama, Hayato
Abe, Hiroya

86205 TFF - Nabezoko Daikon
FROM : 

5
7
5
5
5
4
3
3

00500
00107
01004
01008
01991
03125
03367
04086

*

*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8017

Tada, Masafumi
Ohuchi, Goro
Nakajima, Nobuhiro
Shindo, Takahito
Shimada, Tomoko
Ogiyama, Hitoshi
Fujita, Hisayuki
Suzuki, Toshiaki

86208 NASTY ANGELS
FROM : 

7
5
3
4
3
3
5
5

00318
03117
00722
03852
04513
04511
02863
04510

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, To

O 8004

Tanaka, Tomohiko
Kusuhata, Katsuhiko
Sakamoto, Masahiko
Koizumi, Tadashi
Kaneko, Kayoko
Yamamoto, Hiroki
Maruyama, Haruka
Nitta, Yusuke

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


